The Rhode Island April 2021
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: May 14, 2021 02:35 PM
Contact Information

Name: UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND Phone: 4014440719

Address: 50 Valley St
Email: info@unitedwayri.org Providence,RI
02909

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Bonds

WILL FARRELL via WILLIAM A. FARRELL & ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND

Correctional Institutions



Education

TRAVIS ] ESCOBAR on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND

Housing

MATTHEW T. JERZYK via WILLIAM A. FARRELL & ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND

WILL FARRELL via WILLIAM A. FARRELL & ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND

Justice Commission

Public Utilities

Reported Bills:

H5257

H5387

H5442

H5456

H5687

H5951

H6122 Article 16

S0183

$0221



S0265

S0365

S0524

S0528

S0561

S0563

Reported Public Bodies:

Governor, Office of

WILL FARRELL via WILLIAM A. FARRELL & ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND

Housing and Mortgage Finance Corporation, Rhode Island

WILL FARRELL via WILLIAM A. FARRELL & ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND

Reported Executive Officials:

General Assembly

Governor

TRAVIS ] ESCOBAR on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND

House Finance Committee

House Health Education and Welfare

House Speaker



House judiciary

Lieutenant Governor

Senate Education

Senate Finance Committee

Senate Judiciary Committee



