April 2021 **Entity Activities Report**

Filed date: May 14, 2021 02:35 PM

Contact Information

UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND 4014440719 Name: Phone:

Address: 50 Valley St **Email:**

Providence,RI 02909

Reported Compensation:

info@unitedwayri.org

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
Apr 02, 2021	Fee	\$4,000.00	WILLIAM A. FARRELL & ASSOCIATES LLC

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expendi	tures reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anythin	g Of Value repo	orted.					

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribut	cions reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Bonds

MATTHEW T. JERZYK via WILLIAM A. FARRELL & ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND

WILL FARRELL via WILLIAM A. FARRELL & ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND

Correctional Institutions

KYLE BENNETT on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND

Fd			:-	_
$-\alpha$	116	аτ	ın	n

KYLE BENNETT on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**

TRAVIS J ESCOBAR on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**

Housing

KYLE BENNETT on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**

MATTHEW T. JERZYK via WILLIAM A. FARRELL & ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**

TRAVIS J ESCOBAR on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**

WILL FARRELL via WILLIAM A. FARRELL & ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**

Justice Commission

KYLE BENNETT on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**

Public Utilities

KYLE BENNETT on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**

Reported Bills:

S0221

Promote

reported bills.			
H5257			
H5257	Promote	KYLE BENNETT on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND	
H5387			
H5387	Promote	KYLE BENNETT on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND	
H5442			
H5442	Promote	KYLE BENNETT on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND	
H5456			
H5456	Promote	KYLE BENNETT on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND	
H5687			
H5687	Promote	KYLE BENNETT on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND	
H5951			
H5951	Promote	KYLE BENNETT on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND	
H6122 Article 16	1		
H6122 Article 16	Promote	KYLE BENNETT on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND	
50183			
50183	Promote	KYLE BENNETT on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND	
50221			

KYLE BENNETT on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**

S0265		
S0265	Promote	KYLE BENNETT on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
S0365		
S0365	Promote	KYLE BENNETT on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
S0524		
S0524	Promote	KYLE BENNETT on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
S0528		
S0528	Promote	KYLE BENNETT on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
S0561		
S0561	Promote	KYLE BENNETT on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
S0563		
S0563	Promote	KYLE BENNETT on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND

Reported Public Bodies:

Governor, Office of

MATTHEW T. JERZYK via WILLIAM A. FARRELL & ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND

WILL FARRELL via WILLIAM A. FARRELL & ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND

Housing and Mortgage Finance Corporation, Rhode Island

MATTHEW T. JERZYK via WILLIAM A. FARRELL & ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**

WILL FARRELL via WILLIAM A. FARRELL & ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**

Reported Executive Officials:

General Assembly

TRAVIS J ESCOBAR on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**

Governor

KYLE BENNETT on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND

TRAVIS J ESCOBAR on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**

House Finance Committee

KYLE BENNETT on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND

House Health Education and Welfare

KYLE BENNETT on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**

House Speaker

KYLE BENNETT on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**

House judiciary

KYLE BENNETT on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**

Lieutenant Governor

KYLE BENNETT on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**

Senate Education

KYLE BENNETT on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**

Senate Finance Committee

KYLE BENNETT on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**

Senate Judiciary Committee

KYLE BENNETT on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**